
Reading
Enrolled

NT 
Approved

NT Other Tested Achievement Level

N N N N
Level 4 Level 3 Level 2 Level 1 Mean

Scaled ScoreN % N % N % N %

Joseph H. Gaudet School

Joseph H. Gaudet School

Joseph H. Gaudet School

757

757

353

19

2

9

5

2

4

733

753

340

130

188

53

18

25

16

425

344

127

58

46

37

121

114

113

17

15

33

57

107

47

8

14

14

Beginning of Grade 5

Beginning of Grade 6

Beginning of Grade 7

Beginning of Grade 8

178

196

208

175

4

5

4

6

1

0

2

2

173

191

202

167

27

26

52

25

16

14

26

15

79

122

121

103

46

64

60

62

43

29

21

28

25

15

10

17

24

14

8

11

14

7

4

7

543

646

752

848

School: Joseph H. Gaudet School
District: Middletown
State: Rhode Island
Code: 19-19114

School Summary
2007-2008 Students

Level 4 = Profi cient with Distinction; Level 3 = Profi cient; Level 2 = Partially Profi cient; Level 1 = Substantially Below Profi cient

Mathematics
Enrolled

NT 
Approved

NT Other Tested Achievement Level

N N N N
Level 4 Level 3 Level 2 Level 1 Mean

Scaled ScoreN % N % N % N %

Beginning of Grade 5

Beginning of Grade 6

Beginning of Grade 7

Beginning of Grade 8

178

196

208

175

1

0

0

1

0

0

1

1

177

196

207

173

28

47

63

50

16

24

30

29

79

100

90

75

45

51

43

43

27

25

24

38

15

13

12

22

43

24

30

10

24

12

14

6

542

646

746

846

Writing
Enrolled

NT 
Approved

NT Other Tested Achievement Level

N N N N
Level 4 Level 3 Level 2 Level 1 Mean

Scaled ScoreN % N % N % N %

Beginning of Grade 5

Beginning of Grade 8

178

175

4

5

1

3

173

167

40

13

23

8

48

79

28

47

51

62

29

37

34

13

20

8

542

842


